Fi2 4 KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

londerzeel sintjozef

1000 m

IStartNr Familienaam
$1 1117 MOMPAEY

#2 1108 HENDRICKX
#3 1103 Seghers

t4 1104 WALSDORFF
51110 MUYSHONDT
6 1107 VERBEKEN

$7 1112 VAN WEMMEL
$8 1102 MERTENS

$9 1121 DE VYLDER

10 1105 TEUGELS

i1 1119 ADRIAENSENS
42 1122 VAN MUYLDER
i3 1106 DE DECKER

4 1114 WAUT

45 1101 Tiri

IStartNr Familienaam

#1 1113 VAN DOREN

t2 1115 VAN WEVERBERG

#3 1109 DE RIDDER

t4 1111 VAN WEMMEL
t5 1123 GEEROMS

#6 1120 ADRIAENSENS
#7 1116 VAN ASSCHE
$8 1118 NJEMA

#9 1100 Tiri

maandag 1 september 2014

M

Voornaam
TIARCO
QUINTEN
Milan
MARTIN
MILAN
YARI
SANDER
TOON
KENZO
NICOLAS
SIDHARTA
JOCHEN
JENS
SARENS
Jef

v

Voornaam
HANNE
HANNE
FLOOR
LOTTE
ANKE
KAYA
LAURA
NOEMI
Lotte

club

KLSK LONDERZEEL

AC PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL
AC GRIM

AC PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

AC PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

club

AC PEGASUS

AC LEBBEKE

AC PEGASUS

OLYMPIA LONDERZEEL

ROYAL EXCELSIOR

vzw De Glimlach

Gemeente
Londerzeel
Steenhuffel

Londerzeel

Londerzeel

Buggenhout

Puurs

Londerzeel
Malderen

Wilrijk (Antwerpen)
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel

Wespelaar

Gemeente
Malderen
Londerzeel
Steenhuffel
Buggenhout
Londerzeel

Wilrijk (Antwerpen)
Londerzeel
Wolvertem

Wespelaar

leeftijd
10
11
9
10
9
10
10
9
11
10
10
8
11
9
10

leeftijd
10
10
10
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